PLACE 3 4

SIMPLE 1
KUNZ

SIMPLE 2
PETZKE

DOUBLE
BEY
ROSENBERG

POURSUITE
BEY
ROSENBERG
KUNZ
PETZKE

EQUIPE Allemagne
POINTS
B4
120
B1
120
B1
120
B1

Allemagne

SIMPLE 1
MATHIESSEN

SIMPLE 2
LARSEN

DOUBLE
MORTENSEN
SONDERBY

POURSUITE
LARSEN
SONDERBY
MORTENSEN
MATHIESSEN

EQUIPE  DANEMARK
POINTS
B4
81
B1
78
B1
93
B1
DANEMARK




